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Zahir Pajaziti 2022
Prishtine, 19.2.2022

Event 1 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
19.2.2022 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

E

1. KRASNIQI, Rela 13 Sc O2 Prizreni 53.33 79
2. MEHMETI, Areja 13 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 59.82 56
3. AZEMI, Hera 14 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 1:39.60 12

D

1. BARDHAJ, Hana 11 Sc H2o Prishtine 38.08 218
2. KASTRATI, Riga 11 Sc Nemo 38.36 213
3. GJOKA, Rea 11 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 40.63 179
4. MEHMETAJ, Vesa 11 Onix 42.88 152
5. IMERI, Arbana 12 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 44.08 140
6. BUJUPAJ, Evita 12 Onix 47.97 109
7. GEGOLLAJ, Tiara 11 Sc O2 Prizreni 50.68 92
8. PUPA, Jumna 11 Sc O2 Prizreni 51.77 86
9. REZNIQI, Berta 11 Sc Termopan Prishtine 54.93 72

C

1. IDRIZAJ, Bora 09 SC Zenit Sport Academy 33.39 323
2. JASIQI, Joana 10 Sc Nemo 33.86 310
3. SHABANI, Dea 10 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 36.01 258
4. TMAVA, Lejla 09 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 36.63 245
5. GERGURI, Tuana 10 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 37.11 235
6. AHMETI, Dalina 10 SHNZ 38.83 205
7. DOBROSHI, Klea 10 Sc Vllaznimi Gjakove 45.81 125
8. BILALLI, Kanita 09 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 47.36 113

B

1. BEIQI, Hana 08 Sc H2o Prishtine 27.63 571
2. BUCALIU, Jona 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 33.69 315
3. VELIU, Alea 08 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 35.66 265
4. RUSHITI, Fjolla 07 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 37.57 227
5. JERLIU, Eliosa 08 SHNZ 37.59 226
6. TMAVA, Sumea 07 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 37.60 226
7. GOGA, Liana 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 37.93 220
8. RRAHMANI, Amila 07 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 39.65 193
9. FERIZI, Vesa 08 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 42.64 155

Open

1. BEIQI, Hana 08 Sc H2o Prishtine 27.63 571
2. MACULA, Jona 04 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 30.71 416
3. BEKA, Fjolla 05 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 30.93 407
4. IDRIZAJ, Bora 09 SC Zenit Sport Academy 33.39 323
5. BUCALIU, Jona 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 33.69 315
6. JASIQI, Joana 10 Sc Nemo 33.86 310
7. VELIU, Alea 08 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 35.66 265
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Zahir Pajaziti 2022
Prishtine, 19.2.2022

Event 1, Women, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

8. SHABANI, Dea 10 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 36.01 258
9. TMAVA, Lejla 09 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 36.63 245

10. GERGURI, Tuana 10 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 37.11 235
11. RUSHITI, Fjolla 07 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 37.57 227
12. JERLIU, Eliosa 08 SHNZ 37.59 226
13. TMAVA, Sumea 07 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 37.60 226
14. GOGA, Liana 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 37.93 220
15. BARDHAJ, Hana 11 Sc H2o Prishtine 38.08 218
16. KASTRATI, Riga 11 Sc Nemo 38.36 213
17. AHMETI, Dalina 10 SHNZ 38.83 205
18. RRAHMANI, Amila 07 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 39.65 193
19. SELMANI, Zarife 05 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 39.83 190
20. GJOKA, Rea 11 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 40.63 179
21. FERIZI, Vesa 08 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 42.64 155
22. MEHMETAJ, Vesa 11 Onix 42.88 152
23. IMERI, Arbana 12 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 44.08 140
24. DOBROSHI, Klea 10 Sc Vllaznimi Gjakove 45.81 125
25. BILALLI, Kanita 09 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 47.36 113
26. BUJUPAJ, Evita 12 Onix 47.97 109
27. GEGOLLAJ, Tiara 11 Sc O2 Prizreni 50.68 92
28. PUPA, Jumna 11 Sc O2 Prizreni 51.77 86
29. KRASNIQI, Rela 13 Sc O2 Prizreni 53.33 79
30. REZNIQI, Berta 11 Sc Termopan Prishtine 54.93 72
31. MEHMETI, Areja 13 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 59.82 56
32. AZEMI, Hera 14 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 1:39.60 12


